
Adopted 12/19/2023

S M T W TH FR SA S M T W TH FR SA

       Thursday, August 15, 2024 First Day for Teachers        

 1 2 3 4 5 6 Friday, August 16, 2024 Teacher Inservice Day    1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, August 19, 2024 First Day for Students 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 School not in Session / Waiver Day 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31    Friday, October 11, 2024 NEOEA Day 26 27 28 29 30 31   

       Friday, October 18, 2024 End of First Nine Weeks    

Early Release Day
S M T W TH FR SA Tuesday, November 5, 2024 School not in Session / Waiver Day S M T W TH FR SA

    1 2 3 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 through Thanksgiving Break / *Conference       1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Friday, November 29, 2024   Comp Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Monday, December 2, 2024 Students Return to School 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Friday, December 20, 2024 End of Second Nine Weeks 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 End of First Semester 23 24 25 26 27 28   

        Early Release Day  

Monday, December 23, 2024 through
Friday, January 3, 2025 Winter Break S M T W TH FR SA

S M T W TH FR SA Monday, January 6, 2025 Students Return to School       1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, January 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday, February 17, 2025 President's Day 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Friday, March 14, 2025 End of Third Nine Weeks 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Early Release Day 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

 29 30      Monday, March 17, 2025 School not in Session / *Conference 30 31       

          Comp Day         

Friday, April 18, 2025 through Spring Break

S M T W TH FR SA Tuesday, April 22, 2025  S M T W TH FR SA

       Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Students Return to School        

  1 2 3 4 5 Friday, May 23, 2025 Last Day of Instruction   1 2 3 4 5

              6 7 8 9 10 11 12  End of Fourth Nine Weeks 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 End of Second Semester 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Early Release Day 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  

 27 28 29 30 31   Monday, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day 27 28 29 30     

  Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Clerical Day 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 through  
S M T W TH FR SA Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Make Up Days, if needed S M T W TH FR SA

     1 2     1 2 3

 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 KEY: 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Staff on Duty -- School Not in Session / Waiver Day 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 School Not In Session 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

        

Conference Comp Day --School Not In Session
S M T W TH FR SA *(Students, Teachers and Principals NOT in Attendance) S M T W TH FR SA

              

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Make Up Day, if necessary 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

              8 9 10 11 12 13 14  8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Early Release Days 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

 29 30 31  Holidays for 52-Week Employees 29 30      

        

Holidays for 52-Week Employees

• Thursday, July 4, 2024 • Tuesday, December 24, 2024 • Monday, February 17, 2025  

• Monday, September 2, 2024 • Wednesday, December 25, 2024 • Friday, April 18, 2025

• Thursday, November 28, 2024 • Wednesday, January 1, 2025 • Monday, April 21, 2025

• Friday, November 29, 2024 • Monday, January 20, 2025 • Monday, May 26, 2025

• Thursday, June 19, 2025

December 2024

July 2024

April 2025

May 2025

August 2024

March 2025

 

June 2025

WARREN CITY SCHOOLS

School Calendar 2024-2025 School Year

 

January 2025

February 2025

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024


